
Committee Chair Email
President LeAnn Campbell president@hiddenoakpta.org
VP Amber Siegel vicepresident@hiddenoakpta.org
Treasurer Kris Krick treasurer@hiddenoakpta.org
Secretary Shannon Story secretary@hiddenoakpta.org
Advocacy Elizabeth LaFave advocacy@hiddenoakpta.org
DEI Cathy Williamson president@hiddenoakpta.org
Campus Beautification Diana Wade president@hiddenoakpta.org
Carnival Katie Osterhout president@hiddenoakpta.org
Fun Run Ann Stoy president@hiddenoakpta.org
Hidden Oak Cares president@hiddenoakpta.org
Literacy Elyse Moser/Debbie Hunt president@hiddenoakpta.org
Membership Erin Kramer membership@hiddenoakpta.org
Programs Shannon Story secretary@hiddenoakpta.org
Publicity Jenifer Petrescu publicity@hiddenoakpta.org
Spirit Stephanie Wixo spirit@hiddenoakpta.org
Staff/Teacher Appreciation Livia Sura president@hiddenoakpta.org
Volunteer Mandy Harrell volunteer@hiddenoakpta.org


